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Observations were drawn from Menindee Post Office {station 047019}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

036.0We1
24S02922.0032.520.0Th2
15SE02223.5038.016.0Fr3
33NW02034.8041.519.0Sa4
24N71834.0041.922.5Su5
33SW84127.5030.526.9Mo6

 85822.0031.522.0Tu7
17E04726.1037.018.0We8
24SW73328.0037.521.0Th9
15E22429.0038.220.0Fr10
11E63332.0040.020.0Sa11
24N23930.5042.521.5Su12
11NE03231.0041.024.0Mo13
11SW02929.0043.425.0Tu14
9SW83627.0039.026.5We15

33S03618.0029.015.0Th16
24S03622.0032.517.0Fr17
24E03026.0035.220.0Sa18
17E03928.5038.021.7Su19
15NE22630.0041.020.0Mo20
2E54528.0041.523.5Tu21

33SW14824.8034.921.5We22
24S822.5033.020.5Th23
33SW04418.0016.0Fr24

035.5Sa25
15SE12927.5016.0Su26

045.0Mo27
33SW65822.0034.022.0Tu28
24S02922.0033.018.5We29
33SW02721.0017.0Th30

035.6Fr31
Statistics for January 2025

2123426.237.120.4Mean
2E01818.029.015.0Lowest

33#85834.8045.026.9Highest
0.0Total
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